
 

 

                        Vishal Maradia 

                                           Contact - 9773804744 

 

To: 

Semolina Kitchens Private limited 

 

 

 

 

Particulars Amount(Rs) 

 

Date - 25th October,  2024 

Venue - Palace Hall,NSCI, Worli 

 

Service To Contract 

 

White Bouncy  

 

Inflatable Dart  

 

Bowling  

 

Ring Toss  

 

Knock The Can  

 

2 Tattoo Artist  

 

2 Female Assistant  

 
 

 

 

 

 

                             

 

                        15,000/- 

 

                          8,000/- 

 

                          6,500/- 

 

                         6,000/- 

 

                         5,500/- 

 

                         8,000/- 

 

                         6,000/- 

 

 

                      

                     

                      

                      

 

 

 

                                                        



 

 

                 
 

                              

 

 

 

Total                         55,000/- 

 

Amount in words: - Fifty Five Thousand Rupees Only. 

 

Pan No: - ATQPM1624F 

 

Pls Note - Payment Will Be Release On The Name Of  Vishal Maradia 

 

Bank Account Details 

 

Name =  Vishal Rajesh Maradia 

Bank Name = State Bank of India  

Account No = 20043623095 

Sbi IFSC Code =  SBIN0008232 

Branch = Shankar Galli, Kandivali (West), Mumbai 

 

Payment Terms - 50% Advance For Event Confirmation & Balance 50% 

Payment On Same Date Of Event. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


