Vishal Maradia

Contact - 9773804744

To: Semolina Kitchens Private limited

Particulars	Amount(Rs)
Date - 25th October, 2024 Venue - Palace Hall,NSCI, Worli	
Service To Contract	
White Bouncy	15,000/-
Inflatable Dart	8,000/-
Bowling	6,500/-
Ring Toss	6,000/-
Knock The Can	5,500/-
2 Tattoo Artist	8,000/-
2 Female Assistant	6,000/-

T-4-1	55.000/
Total	55,000/-

Amount in words: - Fifty Five Thousand Rupees Only.

Pan No: - ATQPM1624F

Pls Note - Payment Will Be Release On The Name Of Vishal Maradia

Bank Account Details

Name = Vishal Rajesh Maradia Bank Name = State Bank of India Account No = 20043623095 Sbi IFSC Code = SBIN0008232 Branch = Shankar Galli, Kandivali (West), Mumbai

Payment Terms - 50% Advance For Event Confirmation & Balance 50% Payment On Same Date Of Event.